



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.L.P. 603/2015 & CRL.M.A. 11507/2015

STATE(NCT OF DELHI)

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Tarang Srivastava, APP for State
for Mr. Amit Chadha, APP with SI
Jaichand, P.S. Mukherjee Nagar.

versus

MOHD SAEYD ABDULLAH & ANR

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

%

08.12.2017

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

Renotify on 05.03.2018.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 08, 2017/RW